

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2020

VIRTUAL CONCERT PERFORMANCE VIDEO WITH THE SMITHSONIAN JAZZ MASTERWORKS ENSEMBLE DINNER AND WINE PACKAGES AVAILABLE • VIRTUAL LIVE COCKTAIL HOUR

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

\$1,200 PRESENTING SPONSOR

- One (1) 30 second commercial spot during the Smithsonian Jazz Masterworks Ensemble Concert video. Commercial to be produced by the sponsor.
- Complimentary link to view the Smithsonian Jazz Masterworks Ensemble Concert video.
- A mention during the LIVE virtual cocktail hour.
- Complimentary link to join the LIVE virtual cocktail hour.

\$600 SUPPORTING SPONSOR

- One (1) 15 second commercial spot during the Smithsonian Jazz Masterworks Ensemble Concert video. Commercial to be produced by the sponsor.
- Complimentary link to view the Smithsonian Jazz Masterworks Ensemble Concert video.
- Complimentary link to join the LIVE virtual cocktail hour.

\$250 LOGO RECOGNITION

• Logo included in the Smithsonian Jazz Masterworks Ensemble Concert video. Logo to be provided by the sponsor.

• Complimentary link to view the Smithsonian Jazz Masterworks Ensemble Concert video.

> Sponsorship deadline to receive recognition in the Smithsonian Jazz Masterworks Ensemble concert video:

> > September 2, 2020



Payable to: Museum of Arts & Sciences 352 S. Nova Road, Daytona Beach, FL 32114 For more information: 386-255-0285 Ext. 339 or visit MOAS.org

The Museum of Arts & Sciences is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) tax-exempt charitable organization. State of Florida registration #CH-1851

YES, I WISH TO SPONSOR THE PASSPORT TO HOME FUNDRAISER TO BENEFIT THE MUSEUM OF ARTS & SCIENCES

Sponsor Level:	I have enclosed a check for \$				
Please charge \$	to my credit card:	_ MasterCard	Visa	_ American Express _	Discover
Card Number:	Exp. Date:	Security Code: Billing Zip Code			de:
For recognition purposes, please lis	st my sponsorship name as	:			
Contact Name:					
Mailing Address:	City, State, Zip:				
Email:	Phone:				